14
43
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 433
433
Connectors – RF Coaxial
C
on

†309-710Plug-Plug
50Ω
500+250+150+50+10+1+Order Code
Price EachSilver Plated
FOR INTER SERIES ADAPTORS SEE PAGE 446
crf43
Silver/nickel plated bodies and silver plated centre contacts.
‘T’ adaptor M/F/FJack-jackPlug-plug
Accessories
Nylon Insulating Washers,
Solder Tag, Cap and Chain
Washer Panel cut-out
The insulating washer and solder tag are suitable for all types of BNC bulkhead
sockets. The cap and chain is suitable for all types of BNC sockets or jacks.
crf28
Insulator Solder tag Cap & chain
Terminators,
Through Terminators and
Attenuators, 50Ω and 75Ω
Attenuators Mftrs. List No. Order Code
Maximum power 0.5W continuous B35X21E003X99 309-813
VSWR 1.2 (typical) B35X21E006X99 309-825
Frequency range dc to 1GHz B35X21E010X99 309-837
Attenuation ±0.3dB or 5% B35X21E020X99 309-849
† Available until stocks are exhausted
†309-849.20dB
†309-837.10dB
†309-825.6dB